currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, INC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 10/19/22)
Ratio_Right_Now_Combo_R01
L u m i n a i r e  /  P o l e  C o m b i n a t i o n
STOCK SH IPMENT PROGRAM

Ratio_Right_Now_Combo_R01
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 10/19/22)
Ratio_Right_Now_Combo_R01
AVA I L A B L E  C O N F I G U R AT I O N SRATIO Series Luminaire
ratio right now
STOCK SHIPMENT PROGRAM
Complete Fixture, Pole, Anchor Bolts/Base Covers, Pole Caps and Template
+ +
Catalog Number Description
VMI4DB Vibration Dampener, mounts to top of pole for reduced vibration
VMI4DB
Accessories
Catalog Number Pole Single or
Double Head Fixture Lumens Wattage Distribution CCT/CRI Mounting Finish
RAR1-100-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR1-100-4K-3 12,000 100W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-100-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR1-100-4K-4W 12,000 100W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-100-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR1-100-4K-3 12,000 100W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-100-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR1-100-4K-4W 12,000 100W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-100-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR1-100-4K-3 12,000 100W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-100-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR1-100-4K-4W 12,000 100W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-100-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR1-100-4K-3 12,000 100W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-100-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR1-100-4K-4W 12,000 100W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-135-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR1-135-4K-3 18,000 135W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-135-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR1-135-4K-4W 18,000 135W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-135-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR1-135-4K-3 18,000 135W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-135-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR1-135-4K-4W 18,000 135W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-135-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR1-135-4K-3 18,000 135W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-135-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR1-135-4K-4W 18,000 135W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-135-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR1-135-4K-3 18,000 135W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR1-135-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR1-135-4K-4W 18,000 135W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR2-165-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR2-165-4K-3 21,000 165W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR2-165-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR2-165-4K-4W 21,000 165W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR2-165-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR2-165-4K-3 21,000 165W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR2-165-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR2-165-4K-4W 21,000 165W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR2-165-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR2-165-4K-3 21,000 165W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR2-165-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head RAR2-165-4K-4W 21,000 165W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR2-165-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR2-165-4K-3 21,000 165W Type 3 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
RAR2-165-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) RAR2-165-4K-4W 21,000 165W Type 4W 4000K/70CRI Square Arm Dark Bronze
SSSH-20-40-STK 20’ Square Straight Steel Pole Only Not Included
SSSH-25-40-STK 25’ Square Straight Steel Pole Only Not Included
SSSH-STK-4-KIT Kit Only Not Included
Ordering Information